Agency Pass-
through

3.5%

4.0%

4.5%

$339,687

5,437,343

303,519

104.2

104.5

106.3

22.0

38.0

44.8

Commercial 3.7% 2,621,938 106.9 —

Agency IO

ACMBS IO

1.6%

0.7%

N/M(2)

N/M(2)

8.3

2.7

14.9

5.3

Total $8,702,487

(1) Coupon is a weighted average for Commercial and Agency IO
(2) Total Agency IO and ACMBS IO Notional was $3.4 billion as of December 31, 2019

Repo Days to Maturity – As of December 31, 2019

MATURITY PRINCIPAL
BALANCE

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
RATE

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
DAYS

Within 30 days

30 to 59 days

60 to 89 days

90 to 360 days

$8,143,851

116,939

—

—

2.10%

2.15%

—%

—%

Total $8,260,790 2.10% 14 Days

14Information is unaudited, estimated and subject to change.

16%

84%

0%

Short Term 3-5

Medium Term 5-10

Long Term 10-30

INTEREST RATE SENSITIVITY
Chimera rebalanced its Agency hedge portfolio
during the quarter

DESCRIPTION
($ in thousands)

- 100 BASIS
POINTS

- 50 BASIS
POINTS UNCHANGED +50 BASIS

POINTS
+100 BASIS
POINTS

Agency
Securities

Market Value

Percentage Change

$ 9,661,207

3.4 %

$ 9,508,139

1.8 %

$ 9,341,011

-

$ 9,145,034

(2.1)%

$ 8,917,815

(4.5)%

Market Value (199,967) (97,890) - 93,892 183,963
Swaps

Percentage Change (2.1)% (1.0)% - 1.0 % 2.0 %

Market Value (35,817) (17,662) - 17,191 33,913

Percentage Change (0.4)% (0.2)% - 0.2 % 0.4 %

Market Value 84,412 51,576 - (84,894) (205,320)
Net Gain/(Loss)

Percentage Change in
(1) Portfolio Value 0.9 % 0.6 % - (0.9)% (2.2)%

 Hedge Book Maturities

Total Notional Balance - Derivative Instruments

December 31, 2019 September 30, 2019

Swaptions — 25,000

Futures 619,700 619,700

Interest Rate Swaps 4,111,300 4,390,700

(1) Based on instantaneous moves in interest rates.

All data as of December 31, 2019

15Information is unaudited, estimated and subject to change.

Futures

chimerareit.com

https://chimerareit.com

	INVESTOR PRESENTATION NYSE : CIM 4th Quarter 2019
	DISCLAIMER
	CHIMERA IS A HYBRID MORTGAGE REIT
	Chimera develops and manages a portfolio of leveraged residential mortgage investments to produce an attractive quarterly dividend for shareholders
	TOTAL RETURN
	Chimera has outperformed the Mortgage REIT index and the S&P 500 since internalization of management
	DIVIDENDS
	Chimera has declared $4.8 billion in dividends since inception
	DYNAMIC INVESTMENT STRATEGY
	Chimera focuses on acquiring Residential Mortgage Loans, Non-Agency RMBS, Agency RMBS and Agency CMBS